
Arrowhead Transit is funded by the 
Minnesota Department of Transportation (MnDOT).

Arrowhead Transit, established in 1974, is the largest rural public 
transportation provider in Minnesota, serving 10 counties across 
Northeastern Minnesota. Our mission is to provide safe, affordable, 
and accessible transportation that supports independent living 
and self-reliance. We connect communities to essential services 
such as healthcare, education, and employment. With services like 
Dial-A-Ride and our Volunteer Driver Program, we offer flexible, 
personalized transportation to meet the needs of all our riders. 
Arrowhead Transit covers over 20,000 square miles, making it the 
second-largest rural transit system in the U.S.

At Arrowhead Transit, we are committed to providing accessible 
and equitable transportation services for all individuals, including 
those with disabilities. In compliance with the Americans with 
Disabilities Act (ADA), we ensure that people with disabilities 
receive the same level of service as everyone else, with no 
discrimination. For further information on our ADA compliance 
visit arrowheadtransit.com/americans-with-disabilities-act-plan/

ABOUT US

TITLE VI POLICY

AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT

Arrowhead Transit is committed to ensuring that no person 
is excluded from participation in, denied the benefits of, or 
otherwise subjected to, discrimination on the basis of race, color, 
or national origin under any program or activity receiving Federal 
financial assistance without regard to whether specific projects 
or services are federally funded. Transit programs and services 
are distributed in accordance with Title Vl of the Civil Rights and 
related nondiscrimination authorities. Additionally, Arrowhead 
Transit is committed to ensuring that its programs incorporate 
access for people with limited English proficiency. Any person who 
believes that they, individually, or as a member of any specific class 
of having been subjected to discrimination on the basis of race, 
color, or national origin may file a discrimination complaint with 
Arrowhead Transit using the complaint form located on AEOA/
Arrowhead Transit's website.
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$3.00

CHISAGO COUNTY
PUBLIC ROUTE INFORMATION

All routes will deviate up to 3/4 of a mile upon request

NORTH BRANCH DIAL-A-RIDE
Available within North Branch City Limit.

Bus Fares
  • $3.00 one way
  • $30.00 for a book of 10 tickets

  • $54.00 for an unlimited monthly pass

Operating Hours
  • MONDAY - FRIDAY: 7AM - 6PM
  • SATURDAY: 8AM - 5PM
  • SUNDAY: 8:30AM - 11AM

CHISAGO COUNTY
Bus Transportation Services

↓

CHISAGO COUNTY SCHEDULE

››

Looking for local transport in North Branch, or a ride to 
Cambridge, Pine City, or Lindstrom? View our bus routes and 
schedule a ride today. To ride Arrowhead Transit in the Chisago 
County area, or our designated trips, 
Call: 1-800-862-0175 and choose option 13. 
Learn more about purchasing bus tickets in advance.

CALL: 1-800-862-0175 
AND CHOOSE OPTION 13 



↘ BUS FARES: $5.00 one way �| $50.00/book of 10 one-way tickets

››

››

››

››

SOUTH CHISAGO COUNTY COMMUTER

HWY 61 BLUE LINE

NORTH BRANCH COMMUTER (SATURDAY)

NORTH BRANCH COMMUTER (SUNDAY)

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:20 AM

6:35 AM

6:50 AM

7:15 AM

7:45 AM

8:15 AM

8:45 AM

9:05 AM

9:20 AM

9:35 AM

10:05 AM

10:35 AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:50 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

9:40 AM

9:55 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:20 PM

4:40 PM

4:55 PM

5:20 PM

5:35 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

-

-

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

Depart North Branch

Arrive Shafer

Arrive Center City

Arrive Lindstrom

Arrive Chisago City

Arrive Wyoming

Arrive North Branch

Depart North Branch

Arrive Shafer

Arrive Center City

Arrive Lindstrom

Arrive Chisago City

Arrive Wyoming

Arrive North Branch

Depart North Branch

Arrive Stacy

Arrive Wyoming (drop-off/pick-up)

Return to Stacy

Return to North Branch

Arrive Harris

Arrive Rush City

Arrive Pine City

Depart Pine City → Rush City

Harris

Return to North Branch

Begin Boarding in Cambridge

Depart Cambridge for North Branch

Arrive in North Branch (drop-off/pick-up)

Depart North Branch for Chisago Lakes

Arrive in Chisago Lakes Area (drop-off/pick-up)

Arrive in Wyoming (drop-off/pick-up)

North Branch

Begin Boarding in Cambridge

Depart Cambridge

Arrive in North Branch

Travel to Isanti via County Road 5

Depart North Branch

Harris

Rush City

Pine City

Return to Rush City

Harris

North Branch

Stacy

Wyoming

Stacy

Return to North Branch

Depart North Branch

Arrive in Cambridge

Return to North Branch

Arrive in Wyoming

Arrive in Chisago Lakes Area

Final Return to North Branch

Depart for Cambridge

Cambridge (drop-off/pick-up)

Final Return to North Branch

↓   MORNING

MORNING RUN

MORNING SERVICE

MORNING SERVICE

↓   AFTERNOON

AFTERNOON RUN

AFTERNOON SERVICE

MID-DAY SERVICE

↓

↓

↓

›› TRI CITY COMMUTER

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

Begin Boarding in Cambridge

Depart Cambridge

Arrive in North Branch

Travel to Isanti via County Road 5

Return to Cambridge

Depart Cambridge

Arrive in North Branch

Arrive in Isanti

Return to Cambridge

Depart Cambridge

Arrive in North Branch

Arrive in Isanti

Return to Cambridge

Depart Cambridge

Arrive in Isanti

Arrive in North Branch

Return to Cambridge

Depart Isanti

Arrive in North Branch

Return to Cambridge

Depart Cambridge

Arrive in North Branch

Arrive in Isanti

Return to Cambridge

MORNING RUN

AFTERNOON RUN (Reverse Direction)↓

↓

↓

↓

↓

↖ All routes will deviate up to 3/4 of a mile upon request

KEY LOOP STOPS & APPROXIMATE TIMES↓

›› CHISAGO LAKE’S COMMUTER

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:15 AM

11:45 AM

11:15 AM

10:45 AM

3:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

Center City 

Lindstrom

Chisago City

Wyoming
(final departure)

ARROWHEADTRANSIT.COM

We appreciate everyone following our Bus Passenger Code of 
Conduct and welcome all to use our transportation services.


