# CHISAGO COUNTY Bus Transportation Services

Looking for local transport in North Branch, or a ride to Cambridge, Pine City, or Lindstrom? View our bus routes and schedule a ride today. To ride Arrowhead Transit in the Chisago County area, or our designated trips,

**Call: 1-800-862-0175 and choose option 13.** Learn more about purchasing bus tickets in advance.

↓ All routes will deviate up to 3/4 of a mile upon request

### » NORTH BRANCH DIAL-A-RIDE

Available within North Branch City Limit.

#### **Bus Fares**

- \$3.00 one way
- \$30.00 for a book of 10 tickets
- \$54.00 for an unlimited monthly pass

#### **Operating Hours**

- MONDAY FRIDAY: 7AM 6PM
- SATURDAY: 8AM 5PM
- SUNDAY: 8:30AM 11AM



# ABOUT **US**

Arrowhead Transit, established in 1974, is the largest rural public transportation provider in Minnesota, serving 10 counties across Northeastern Minnesota. Our mission is to provide safe, affordable, and accessible transportation that supports independent living and self-reliance. We connect communities to essential services such as healthcare, education, and employment. With services like Dial-A-Ride and our Volunteer Driver Program, we offer flexible, personalized transportation to meet the needs of all our riders. Arrowhead Transit covers over 20,000 square miles, making it the second-largest rural transit system in the U.S.

# TITLE VI POLICY

Arrowhead Transit is committed to ensuring that no person is excluded from participation in, denied the benefits of, or otherwise subjected to, discrimination on the basis of race, color, or national origin under any program or activity receiving Federal financial assistance without regard to whether specific projects or services are federally funded. Transit programs and services are distributed in accordance with Title VI of the Civil Rights and related nondiscrimination authorities. Additionally, Arrowhead Transit is committed to ensuring that its programs incorporate access for people with limited English proficiency. Any person who believes that they, individually, or as a member of any specific class of having been subjected to discrimination on the basis of race, color, or national origin may file a discrimination complaint with Arrowhead Transit using the complaint form located on AEOA/ Arrowhead Transit's website.

### AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT

At Arrowhead Transit, we are committed to providing accessible and equitable transportation services for all individuals, including those with disabilities. In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA), we ensure that people with disabilities receive the same level of service as everyone else, with no discrimination. For further information on our ADA compliance visit arrowheadtransit.com/americans-with-disabilities-act-plan/

# CHISAGO COUNTY SCHEDULE





Arrowhead Transit is funded by the Minnesota Department of Transportation (MnDOT).





CHISAGO COUNTY PUBLIC ROUTE INFORMATION

## » SOUTH CHISAGO COUNTY COMMUTER

	↓ MORNING	↓ AFTERNOON
Depart North Branch	5:30 AM	12:00 PM
Arrive Shafer	6:00 AM	12:00 PM
Arrive Center City	6:20 AM	12:00 PM
Arrive Lindstrom	6:35 AM	12:00 PM
Arrive Chisago City	6:50 AM	12:00 PM
Arrive Wyoming	7:15 AM	12:00 PM
Arrive North Branch	7:45 AM	12:00 PM
Depart North Branch	8:15 AM	12:00 PM
Arrive Shafer	8:45 AM	12:00 PM
Arrive Center City	9:05 AM	12:00 PM
Arrive Lindstrom	9:20 AM	12:00 PM
Arrive Chisago City	9:35 AM	12:00 PM
Arrive Wyoming	10:05 AM	12:00 PM
Arrive North Branch	10:35 AM	12:00 PM

## » HWY 61 BLUE LINE

#### ↓ MORNING RUN

	Depart North Branch	7:00	AM
	Arrive Stacy	7:15	AM
	Arrive Wyoming (drop-off/pick-up)	7:30	AM
	Return to Stacy	7:50	AM
	Return to North Branch	8:00	AM
	Arrive Harris	8:30	AM
	Arrive Rush City	8:45	AM
	Arrive Pine City	9:00	AM
	Depart Pine City → Rush City	9:20	AM
	Harris	9:40	AM
	Return to North Branch	9:55	AM
↓	AFTERNOON RUN		
	Depart North Branch	3:00	PM
	Depart North Branch Harris	3:00 3:30	
	1		PM
	Harris	3:30	PM PM
	Harris Rush City	3:30 3:45	PM PM PM
	Harris Rush City Pine City	3:30 3:45 4:00	PM PM PM PM
	Harris Rush City Pine City Return to Rush City	3:30 3:45 4:00 4:20	PM PM PM PM PM
	Harris Rush City Pine City Return to Rush City Harris	3:30 3:45 4:00 4:20 4:40	PM PM PM PM PM PM
	Harris Rush City Pine City Return to Rush City Harris North Branch	3:30 3:45 4:00 4:20 4:40 4:55	PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
	Harris Rush City Pine City Return to Rush City Harris North Branch Stacy	3:30 3:45 4:00 4:20 4:40 4:55 5:20	PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
	Harris Rush City Pine City Return to Rush City Harris North Branch Stacy Wyoming	3:30 3:45 4:00 4:20 4:40 4:55 5:20 5:35	PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

## » CHISAGO LAKE'S COMMUTER

### ↓ KEY LOOP STOPS & APPROXIMATE TIMES

Center City	7:30	AM	11:45	AM	1:30	PM	
Lindstrom	8:00	AM	11:15	AM	2:00	PM	
Chisago City	8:30	AM	10:45	AM	2:30	PM	
Wyoming	9:15	AM	3:00	PM	4:00	PM	

(final departure)

## » TRI CITY COMMUTER

### ↓ MORNING RUN

Begin Boarding in Cambridge	5:30	AM
Depart Cambridge	6:00	AM
Arrive in North Branch	6:30	AM
Travel to Isanti via County Road 5	6:45	AM
Return to Cambridge	7:00	AM
Depart Cambridge	7:30	AM
Arrive in North Branch	8:00	AM
Arrive in Isanti	8:30	AM
Return to Cambridge	9:00	AM
Depart Cambridge	10:00	AM
Arrive in North Branch	10:30	AM
Arrive in Isanti	11:00	AM
Return to Cambridge	11:30	AM

### ↓ AFTERNOON RUN (Reverse Direction)

Depart Cambridge	12:30 PM
Arrive in Isanti	1:00 PM
Arrive in North Branch	1:30 PM
Return to Cambridge	2:00 PM
Depart Isanti	2:30 PM
Arrive in North Branch	3:00 PM
Return to Cambridge	3:30 PM
Depart Cambridge	4:30 PM
Arrive in North Branch	5:00 PM
Arrive in Isanti	5:30 PM
Return to Cambridge	6:00 PM

### » NORTH BRANCH COMMUTER (SATURDAY)

### ↓ MORNING SERVICE

	Begin Boarding in Cambridge	7:00	AM
	Depart Cambridge for North Branch	7:30	AM
	Arrive in North Branch (drop-off/pick-up)	8:00	AM
	Depart North Branch for Chisago Lakes	8:30	AM
	Arrive in Chisago Lakes Area (drop-off/pick-up)	9:00	AM
	Arrive in Wyoming (drop-off/pick-up)	9:30	AM
	Manth Duringh	10:00	0.04
	North Branch	10:00	AIVI
↓	AFTERNOON SERVICE	10:00	AIVI
↓		2:30	
↓	AFTERNOON SERVICE		PM
Ŷ	AFTERNOON SERVICE Depart North Branch	2:30	PM PM
Ŷ	AFTERNOON SERVICE Depart North Branch Arrive in Cambridge	2:30 3:00	PM PM PM

### » NORTH BRANCH COMMUTER (SUNDAY)

5:00 PM

### **↓** MORNING SERVICE

Final Return to North Branch

Begin Boarding in Cambridge	5:30 AM
Depart Cambridge	6:00 AM
Arrive in North Branch	6:30 AM
Travel to Isanti via County Road 5	6:45 AM

#### ↓ MID-DAY SERVICE

Depart for Cambridge	11:00 AM
Cambridge (drop-off/pick-up)	11:30 AM - 12:00 PM
Final Return to North Branch	12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

We appreciate everyone following our Bus Passenger Code of Conduct and welcome all to use our transportation services.

